Safe processes are profitable processes. We make our customers successful by protecting people and
machines from the manufacturing environment and waste.
CABLE CARRIERS
CLOSED STEEL STRAP CABLE GUIDES
2
STABIFLEX OVERVIEW
STABIFLEX cable carriers are moving carriers which have
proved successful in a wide range of applications in

	    exact length calculation
	    (rounded up to 10 mm)
Order example
1	 STABIFLEX Type 2.0
2	 Quality G (v ≤ 50 m/min)
3	 Curve radius: KR = 110 mm
4	 Standard version (single hose) “E”
5	 Top flange: End flange A
6	 Bottom flange: Standard flange, arrangement 1
7	 STABIFLEX - Length: L = 2000 mm
8	 Installation position: Horizontal
Order description:
(HENNIG EDV-Code 2.0 G110EA1/02000H)
Part # Breakdown
1	 STABIFLEX Type
2	 Quality
3	 Curve radius
4	 E = Standard, T = Tandem
5	 Top flange
6	 Bottom flange
7	 STABIFLEX - Length
8	 Direction
2   0   G   1   1   0   E   A   1          0   2   0   0   0   H
Direction
h
z
6
❹	Cobsen Ltda.
	 R. Benedito Mazulquim, 425
	 18550-000 Boituva CEP, Brazil
	 T: +55 15 3263-4042
	 F: +55 15 3263-4070
❺	Hennig GmbH European Headquarters
	 Überrheinerstraße 5
	 85551 Kirchheim, Germany
	 T:  +49 89 96096-0
	 F:  +49 89 96096-120
❻	Hennig CZ s.r.o.
	 Klánovická 334
	 250 82 Úvaly, Czech Republic
	 T: +420 2810 91610
	 F: +420 2810 91625
❶	Hennig, Inc. Global Headquarters
	 9900 North Alpine Road
	 Machesney Park, IL 61115
	 T: +1 815-636-9900
	 F: +1 815-636-1988
❷	Hennig, Inc. Oklahoma Service Center
	 900395 S. 3420 Road
	 Chandler, OK 74834
	 T: +1 405-258-6702
	 F: +1 405-258-9971
❸	Hennig, Inc. Michigan Service Center
	 11879 Brookfield Road
	 Livonia, MI 48150
	 T: +1 734-523-8274
	 F: +1 855-427-1549
❼	Hennig France sas
	 19, rue de Rebrillon
	 03300 Creuzier-le-Neuf, France
	 T: +33 470 58 4740
	 F: +33 470 58 0022
❽	Hennig U.K. Ltd.